PSMC Printer Friendly

Marine Corps Total Force System

SUBJECT: PERSONAL STATEMENT OF MILITARY COMPENSATION
NAME:
RANK: SGT

SUMMARY:
ANNUAL DIRECT COMPENSATION:
EXPENSE ALLOWANCES:
INDIRECT COMPENSATION:
SUBTOTAL:

DIRECT COMPENSATION
- A. MILTTARY PAY

BASIC PAY:

BAH OR HOUSING VALUED AT BAH RATE:

BAS OR MEALS VALUED AT BAS RATE:

FEDERAL TAX ADVANTAGE: MARRIED 1 EXEMPT

B. INCENTIVE AND SPECIAL PAY
TOTAL INCENTIVE AND SPECIAL PAY:

TOTAL DIRECT COMPENSATION (A + B)

EXPENSE ALLOWANCES
TOTAL EXPENSE ALLOWANCES ' :

INDIRECT COMPENSATION

A. RETIREMENT
7% X $2,800,50 (BASIC PAY}

B. MEDICAL CARE
12 PAY PERIODS TIMES $120 OR $244

C. DEATH AND SURVIVOR PROGRAMS
1.7% X $2,800.50 (BASIC PAY)

D. FEDERAL INSURANCE CONTRIBUTIONS ACT (FICA)
SOCIAL SECURITY (6.2%) X $2,800.50 (BASIC PAY)

MEDICARE (1.45%) X $2,800.50 (BASIC PAY)
INDIRECT COMPENSATION (A+B+C+D)

hitps://tfas. mol.usme.mil/MOL/indview/PrinterPriendlyPsmcView.do
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EXTRACT DATE: 20111222

MONTHLY RATE
$2,800.50
$2,019.00

$325.04
$351.61

$375.00
$5,871.15

$47.70

MONTHLY RATE
$196.04

$475.00

$47.61

$173.63
$40.61
$932.89

DSSN:
RUC:
PLAT:

$70,453.80

$572.40
$11,194.66
$82,220.86

ANNUAL RATE
_$33,606.00
$24,228.00
$3,900.48
$4,219.32

$4,500.00
$70,453.80

$572.40

ANNUAL RATE
$2,352.48

$5,700,00
$571.32

$2,083.57
$487.29
$11,194.66

1/19/2012



FsMU Frinter prienaly

Marine Corps thal Force System

SUBJECT: PERSONAL STATEMENT OF MILITARY COMPENSATION
NAME:
RANK: SSGT

SUMMARY:
ANNUAL DIRECT COMPENSATION:
EXPENSE ALLOWANCES:
INDIRECT COMPENSATION:
SUBTOTAL:

DIRECT COMPENSATION

A. MILITARY PAY

BASIC PAY: _

BAH OR HOUSING VALUED AT BAH RATE:
BAS OR MEALS VALUED AT BAS RATE:
FEDERAL TAX ADVANTAGE: MARRIED

B. INCENTIVE AND SPECIAL PAY
TOTAL INCENTIVE AND SPECIAL PAY:

TOTAL DIRECT COMPENSATION (A + B)

2 EXEMPT

EXPENSE ALLOWANCES
TOTAL EXPENSE ALLOWANCES :

INDIRECT COMPENSATION

A, RETIREMENT
7% X% $3,382.80 (BASIC PAY)

B. MEDICAL CARE
12 PAY PERIODS TIMES $120 OR $244

C. DEATH AND SURVIVOR PROGRAMS
1.7% X $3,382.80 (BASIC PAY)

D. FEDERAL INSURANCE CONTRIBUTIONS ACT (FICA)
SOCTAL SECURITY (6.2%) X $3,382.80 (BASIC PAY)

MEDICARE {1.45%} X $3,382.80 (BASIC PAY)
INDIRECT COMPENSATION (A+B+C+D)

https://ifas.mol.usme.mil/MOL/indview/PrinterFriendlyPsmcView.do
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EXTRACT DATE: 20111222

MONTHLY RATE
$3,382.80
$2,196.00

$325.04
$378.15

$375.00
$6,656.99

$47.70

MONTHLY RATE

$236.80

$475.00

$57.51

$209.73
$49.05
$1,028.09

DSSN:
RUC:
PLAT:

L T

$79,883.88

$572.40
$12,337.13
$92,793.41

ANNUAL RATE
$40,593.60
$26,352.00

$3,900.48
$4,537.80

$4,500.00
$79,883.88

$572.40

ANNUAL RATE
$2,841.60

$5,700.00

$690.12

$2,516.80
$588.61
$12,337.13

1/20/2012



Marine Corps Total Force System
' EXTRACT DATE: 20111222

SUBJECT: PERSONAL STATEMENT OF MILITARY COMPENSATION DSSN:

NAME: RUC:

RANK: LCPL PLAT:

SUMMARY: . :

ANNUAL DIRECT COMPENSATION: ' $53,009.04

EXPENSE ALLOWANCES: - $403.20

INDIRECT COMPENSATION: $9,307.56
SUBTOTAL: $62,719.80

DIRECT COMPENSATION

A. MILITARY PAY MONTHLY RATE ANNUAL RATE
BASIC PAY: _ $1,838.70 $22,064.40
BAH OR HOUSING VALUED AT BAH RATE: ‘ $1,941.00 $23,292.00
BAS OR MEALS VALUED AT BAS RATE: $325.04  $3,900.48
FEDERAL TAX ADVANTAGE: MARRIED 1 EXEMPT $312.68  $3,752.16
B. INCENTIVE AND SPECIAL PAY : :

TOTAL INCENTIVE AND SPECIAL PAY: : $0.00 $0.00
TOTAL DIRECT COMPENSATION (A + B) .$4,417.42 $53,009.04

. EXPENSE ALLOWANCES ‘
TOTAL EXPENSE ALLOWANCES ' $33.60 $403.20

INDIRECT COMPENSATION

A. RETIREMENT MONTHLY RATE ANNUAL RATE
7% X $1,838.70 (BASIC PAY) $128.71 $1,544.52
B. MEDICAL CARE

12 PAY PERTIODS TIMES $120 OR $244 ‘ $475.00 $5,700.00
C. DEATH AND SURVIVOR PROGRAMS

1.7% X $1,838.70 (BASIC PAY) $31.26 $375.12
D. FEDERAL INSURANCE CONTRIBUTIONS ACT (FICA)

SOCIAL SECURITY (6.2%) X $1,838.70 (BASIC PAY) . $114.00 $1,367.99
MEDICARE (1.45%]) X $1,838.70 (BASIC PAY) $26.66 $312.93
INDIRECT COMPENSATION (A+B+C+D} $775.63  $9,307.56

htips://tfas.mol.usme.mil/MOL/indview/PrintesFriendlyPsmcView.do ' 1/19/2012



Marine Corps Total Force System

EXTRACT DATE: 20111123

SUBJECT: PERSONAL STATEMENT OF MILITARY COMPENSATION
NAME:

RANK: CAPT

SUMMARY:

ANNUAL DIRECT COMPENSATION:
EXPENSE ALLOWANCES:
INDIRECT COMPENSATION:
SUBTOTAL:

DIRECT COMPENSATION

A. MILITARY PAY

BASIC PAY:

BAH OR HOUSING VALUED AT BAH RATE:
BAS OR MEALS VALUED AT BAS RATE:
FEDERAL TAX ADVANTAGE: SINGLE 0 EXEMPT

B. INCENTIVE AND SPECIAL PAY

TOTAL INCENTIVE AND SPECIAL PAY:

TOTAL DIRECT COMPENSATION (A + B}

EXPENSE ALLOWANCES

TOTAL EXPENSE ALLOWANCES

DSSN:
RUC: 33808
PLAT: LOGS
$115,502.04
$0.00
$17,723.40
$133,225.44
MONTHLY RATE ANNUAL RATE
$6,128.10 $73,537.20
$2,532.00 $30,384.00
$223.84 $2,686.08
$741.23 $8,894.76
$0.00 $0.00
$9,625.17 $115,502.04
$0.00 $0.00



INDIRECT COMPENSATION

"A. RETIREMENT

7% X $6,128.10 (BASIC PAY)

B. MEDICAL CARE

12 PAY PERIODS TIMES $120 OR $244

C. DEATH AND SURVIVOR PROGRAMS

1.7% X 56,128.10 (BASIC PAY)

D. FEDERAL INSURANCE CONTRIBUTIONS ACT (FICA)

SOCIAL SECURITY {6.2%) X $6,128.10 (BASIC PAY)
MEDICARE (1.45%) X $6,128.10 (BASIC PAY)

INDIRECT COMPENSATION (A+B+C+D)

MONTHLY RATE ANNUAL RATE
$428.97 $5,147.64
$475.00 $5,700.00
$104.18 $1,250.16
$379.94 $4,559.31
$88.86 $1,066.29
$1,476.95 $17,723.40



